
LoCurrent Systems, LLC

3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY  13326
(607)293-7300
locurrent@gmail.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

CMI Management
5285 Shawnee Road
Suite 510
Alexandria, VA  22312 USA

ESTIMATE # 2177
DATE 01/13/2023

  

P.O. NUMBER
New Windsor Elec Lock Device

ACTIVITY QTY AMOUNT

01/13/2023 Services
New Windsor, NY USARC NY116
Repair/Replace Electronic Locking Device
CSS#91610 WO#20630

Dear Ms. Fernandez:

As per your request, LoCurrent Systems is 
pleased to provide a quotation to 
repair/replace the Electronic Locking Device 
at the New Windsor, NY USARC NY116 as 
per the following description "Repair 
electronic closure on door. Entrance door on 
west side of AMSA building next to the break 
room will not engage electronic locking 
system. Electric lock will not hold or stay 
engaged. The original installer was Lo 
Current Services."

Cost Breakdown:

(1) Electronic Locking 
Device..................$423.00
(2) men 8 hrs @ 
$85..................................$1,360.00

Grand 
Total................................................$1,783.00

The cost for the above mentioned work is 
$1,783.00.

1 1,783.00 1,783.00



ACTIVITY QTY AMOUNT

If acceptable, please do not hesitate to 
contact us so that we may schedule for work 
to be completed.

Thank you for thinking of LoCurrent 
Systems.

Sincerely,

Antonietta LoRusso

 

TOTAL $1,783.00

Accepted By Accepted Date


